MMS Workshop

Possible SOO Regulations Related to HT/HP Equipment

9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

New Orleans, Louisiana

January 23, 2008

Opening Remarks
Walter Cruickshank — Deputy Director, MMS
Kevin Karl — Regional Supervisor for Production and
Development, MMS Gulf of Mexico Region
Unlocking Technology and Geologic Challenges in the Gulf of Mexico

Dave Rainey — Vice President, BP
Mike Jennings — Resource Manager, BP

Questions

Shell’s View on Deepwater Development and SOO HP/HT Equipment
Charlie Williams — Chief Scientist, Shell

Questions

Break

Stretching the Technology Envelope

J. Keith Couvillion — Deepwater Land Manager,
Chevron U.S.A. Inc.

Questions
Closing Remarks and Comments

Bud Danenberger — Chief, MMS Offshore Regulatory Programs



