MMS Workshop Possible SOO Regulations Related to HT/HP Equipment New Orleans, Louisiana

January 23, 2008

9:00 a.m.	Opening Remarks
	Walter Cruickshank – Deputy Director, MMS Kevin Karl – Regional Supervisor for Production and Development, MMS Gulf of Mexico Region
9:15 a.m.	Unlocking Technology and Geologic Challenges in the Gulf of Mexico
	Dave Rainey – Vice President, BP Mike Jennings – Resource Manager, BP
9:45 a.m.	Questions
10:00 a.m.	Shell's View on Deepwater Development and SOO HP/HT Equipment
	Charlie Williams – Chief Scientist, Shell
10:30 a.m.	Questions
10:45 a.m.	Break
11:00 a.m.	Stretching the Technology Envelope
	J. Keith Couvillion – Deepwater Land Manager, Chevron U.S.A. Inc.
11:30 a.m.	Questions
11:45 a.m.	Closing Remarks and Comments
	Bud Danenberger – Chief, MMS Offshore Regulatory Programs